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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   I-190 Entrance and Exit Roadway  

Project Name: Rehabilitation – ORD Int’l Airport  Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  106566    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Tuesday, June 12, 2012  Conference Location:  ORD AAB – Conf. Room Hotel 

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Dave Johnson CARE PLUS dave.johnson2@cityofchicago.org 773-908-0324 

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS Mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697 

Mark Najar Burling Builders mnajar@burlingbuilders.com 773-241-6819 

Marty Dowdle FH Paschen mdowdle@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474 

Raul Dilig Material Solutions Laboratory rdilig@msl-corp.com 847-466-7216 

Rusty Welch Plote Construction rwelch@plote.com 847-560-1114 

John Gleason Greco Contractors alexo@grecocontractorsinc.com 847-342-7800 

Brett May Heritage Logistics mayb@heritage-logistics.com 630-245-7902 

Joe Price Divane Bros jprice@divanebros.com 847-344-1602 

Jamie Noe CARE Plus jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694 
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Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Rob Hoekstra Illinois Constructors robhoekstra@icceo.com 630-232-7280 

Mark Leipold CARE PLUS marl.leipold@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605 

Max Lorig Lorig Construction Co. maxlorig@flash.net 847-298-0360 

Jennifer Gora CARE PLUS Jennifer.gora@cityofchicago.org 773-894-4900 

Rob Goveia Burns and McDonnell rgoveia@burnsmcd.com 630-724-3397 

Peter Antosh CARE Plus Peter.antosh@citychicago.org 773-894-8920 

Marcos Fernandez Chicago Dept. of Aviation mfernandez@ohare.com 773-894-2085 

Jeff Randerson Chicago Dept. of Aviation Jeff.randerson@ex.cityofchicago.org 773-894-2038 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Joe Dote CARE Plus joe.dote@cityofchicago.org 773-686-1721 
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